
Building Permit Fee Schedule 
 

Single Family Home (incl. plumb., elec., HVAC, const., erosion) $650 plus 

$1.00 per thousand value over $200,000 

Two Family Home (incl. Mechanical) $850 plus $1.00 per thousand of value 

over $300,000 

 

Administration Fee (new homes)      $50 

Residential Additions, Plus $1.00 per thousand over $5,000 $150 

Det. Res. Garage, Plus $3.00 per 100 sq. ft. over 1,000   $100 

Raze          $25 

Electric (service upgrades, etc.)     $50 

Plumbing         $50 

HVAC (incl. replacements and outdoor burners)  $50 

Construction        $50 

Engineer review Fee New Homes     $220  

Misc. Fees (start without permit)     DOUBLE FEE 

State Seal (required with new homes)    $35 

 

New Commercial/Additions (office and mercantile)   $300 plus $3.00 per     

100 sq. ft. over 20,000  

Comm. Electric             $50 plus $1.20 per $1,000 cost 

Comm. Plumbing         $50 plus $5.00 per fixture 

Comm. HVAC              $50 plus $5.00 per $1,000 cost 

Storage Buildings/Garages         $100 plus $3.00 per 100 sq. ft. over 2,000  

 


